

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 8597 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.03.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) submits that proof of service of notice was filed today. Registry is directed to verify and put up the proof of service in the bundle. Post after two (2) weeks. B/o RSD	

--	--	--	--